1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
I/O MODULES SOLID STATE RELAY
ESR8 SERIES  E155181(R)
■ FEATURES
 Optically isolated.
 Micro-computer/TTL /CMOS compatible.
 Zero voltage turn-on, zero current turn-off (Minizes Emi/Pfz)
(AC output).
 Output snubber circuit protection.
 Compatible with 5, 15, 24 volt logic systems.
 Industry standard package and pin-out.
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESR  8OA  05  3  240  0  Z
Z:RoHS Compliant
0:zero-on, normal open
1:rndom-on, normal open
Nominal feld vltage
240:240 VAC; 060:60 VDC
Load crrent
3:3 Amps
Nominal lgic vltage tpe
05:5V; 15:15V; 24:24V
Type nme
8OA: I/O mdules AC output (Black)
8OD: I/O modules DC output (Red)
Series Name: ESR
ESR  8IA  05  0  240  1  Z
Z:RoHS Compliant
1:random-on, normal Open
Nominal field voltage
240:240VAC; 032:32VDC
0:Standard
Nominal logic voltage type
05:5V; 15:15V; 24:24V
Type mame
8IA: I/O modules AC input (Yellow)
8ID: I/O modules DC input (White)
Series Name: ESR
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ DIMENSIONS   UNIT:mm(inch)
ESR8OD0530601
OUTPUT
3A 60VDC
INPUT
5 VDC
4 3 2 1
- + - +
C            US
ESR8ID0500321
INPUT
3 - 32 VDC
OUTPUT
5 VDC
4 35 2 1
- + - +
C            US
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ SPECIFICATIONS ……… (OUTPUT CONTROL)
ESR8OA ESR8OD Type
Description 0532400 1532400 2432400 0530601 1530601 2430601
 Input Circuit